
7 CL 22490 ROYO BARBERA, RICARD ESP 98 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 25686 MARTINEZ BLESAS, ELOI ESP 97 CA Mollet

31 CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

41 CT 29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Sant Just

45 CL 26105 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 CA Nou Barris

47 CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

55 CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 CA Mollet

31 CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

41 CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CA Sant Just

45 CL 26118 PICALLO PAREJA, DAVID ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 79 CE Universitari

55 CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 23820 GIMENEZ RIBOT, TONI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

31 CT 20888 ESCOFET MOLINA, JAUME ESP 98 CA Gavà

41 CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

45 CT 28039 JALON GUERRA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 96 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

55 CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 26697 LARROY GRANE, JAUME ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28128 GARCIA VEGAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

7 CL 29254 BLANCH BAIGET, JOAN CARLES ESP 96 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

31 CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

41 CL 27302 MONTERO SANCHO, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Sant Just

45 CT 16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

55 CT 28499 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Estadi Joan Serrahima (CA Nou Barris) ‐ 5 de maig de 2019

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "C"

100m MASC.

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 

800m MASC. 



7 CT 24189 CAPARROS AMPURDANES, JESUS ESP 75 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 25015 PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC ESP 2 CA Mollet

31 CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà

41 CL 27659 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Sant Just

45 CT 18017 BENHMBARKA , MOHAMED MAR 78 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

55 CT 24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 24534 AZNAR BAIDES, ALEIX ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 27274 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 27137 SALGADO CASTILLA, JOSE ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

31 CL 21607 SOLINA ARNAU, MARC ESP 97 CA Gavà

41 CT 9072 LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT ESP 81 CA Sant Just

45 CT 3327 IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN ESP 74 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 28752 ABAD ROCAMORA, ELIAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

55 CT 17585 SENAR SANCHEZ, RAMON ESP 72 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 24126 VIVAS GLASER, DAN NOAH ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 26360 ALTABA RAZABA, NESTOR ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 26289 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALFRED ESP 91 CA Mollet

31 CL 25116 PEREZ GUERRERO, CARLOS ESP 93 CA Gavà

41 CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

45 CT 17423 MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON ESP 91 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 26246 SOLE MORALES, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

55 CL 26651 DIAZ RAMIREZ, XAVIER ESP 74 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 27723 ROSELLO CASTAÑARES, ALBERT ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 22584 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IÑIGO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 CA Mollet

31 CT 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

41 CL 26466 NAVARRO SANZ, ELOI ESP 98 CA Sant Just

47 CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

55 CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

21 CL 13291 PARRADO GAMITO, PABLO ESP 73 CA Mollet

31 CT 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

41 CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

47 CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 72 CE Universitari

55 CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 28814 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

5.000m MASC.

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC. 



7 CL 73727 HAYNES FALCO, IZAN ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 26286 MULERO MATOS, QUIM ESP 1 CA Mollet

31 CT 29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

41 CL 26025 RUDA OLIVARES, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Just

47 CT 25684 BLANCO FUNES, TOMAS ESP 78 CE Universitari

55 CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CL 28643 ADELL LLORENTE, XAVIER ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 6861 GRACIA DEL RIO, RAUL ESP 79 CA Mollet

31 CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

45 CT 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 69 CE Universitari

55 CL 7495 TRUJILLO COLL, SANTI ESP 79 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 28691 TURCH FERRERES, ORIOL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

31 CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

41 CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

45 CT 1184 ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT ESP 77 CA Nou Barris

47 CL 19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 95 CE Universitari

55 CT 27268 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26827 GARCIA VELARDE, MARC ESP 2 CA Mollet

7 CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 26818 SERRANO MENDEZ, RUBEN ESP 96 CA Mollet

31 CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

41 CL 26983 RIVEIRO LAZARO, JOSHUA ESP 93 CA Sant Just

47 CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

55 CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CL 19878 ROS HOMEDES, AITOR ESP 96 CA Terres de l´Ebre

31 CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

41 CL 3355 VILA MONES, JAUME ESP 68 CA Sant Just

45 CL 27664 ACERA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 55 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari

55 CL 6550 PACHECO LOPEZ, DONATO ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 60 CA Mollet

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.

Llargada MASC.

Alçada MASC. 

Perxa MASC.



7 CL 29255 BENYAZID , MOHAMED MAR 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 29226 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet

31 CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

41 CL 28540 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ALEX ESP 94 CA Sant Just

47 CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

55 CL 29139 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 27736 MAYO FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 12560 OLLE SEDO, JOAN ESP 61 CA Mollet

31 CL 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà

41 CL 28800 HERRERO SOTO, CARLOS ESP 97 CA Sant Just

45 CT 24738 ALBARRAN SANCHEZ, POL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 58 CE Universitari

55 CL 26147 BURDKART FREIRE, POL ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 67 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CL 29257 PLA CAMPS, NIL ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 24103 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 94 CA Mollet

31 CL 27556 SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO ESP 94 CA Gavà

41 CL 28541 MELCHOR PEIRATS, CARLOS ESP 69 CA Sant Just

45 CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari

55 CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 62 GA Lluïsos Mataro

7 CL 29256 MIRAVALLS VALLS, JOAN ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

7 CL 27568 PANISELLO CHILLON, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

7 CL 29257 PLA CAMPS, NIL ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

7 CL 22490 ROYO BARBERA, RICARD ESP 98 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 CA Mollet

21 CT 25686 MARTINEZ BLESAS, ELOI ESP 97 CA Mollet

21 CL 26818 SERRANO MENDEZ, RUBEN ESP 96 CA Mollet

31 CT 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

31 CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

31 CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

41 CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

41 CT 29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Sant Just

41 CL 26466 NAVARRO SANZ, ELOI ESP 98 CA Sant Just

41 CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

45 CT 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

4x100m MASC. 

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC.



45 CT 23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

45 CL 26105 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 CA Nou Barris

45 CL 26118 PICALLO PAREJA, DAVID ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

47 CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

47 CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

47 CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

55 CT 27268 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

55 CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

55 CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

55 CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

63 CL 25215 CHIVA TOMAS, GERARD ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

63 CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

63 CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28128 GARCIA VEGAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

7 CT 17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre

7 CT 23820 GIMENEZ RIBOT, TONI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

7 CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 CA Terres de l´Ebre

7 CT 22584 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IÑIGO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

31 CT 20888 ESCOFET MOLINA, JAUME ESP 98 CA Gavà

31 CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

41 CL 27659 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Sant Just

41 CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

41 CL 27302 MONTERO SANCHO, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Sant Just

41 CL 28804 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Just

47 CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari

47 CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

47 CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

47 CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

55 CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

55 CT 24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

55 CT 28499 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 26697 LARROY GRANE, JAUME ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

63 CL 28814 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

63 CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro

63 CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25015 PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 26289 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALFRED ESP 91 CA Mollet

CT 27137 SALGADO CASTILLA, JOSE ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

4x400m MASC. 



7 CL 26362 MARTI SANCHO, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 3629 QUILEZ LAZARO, XAVIER ESP 57 CA Mollet

45 CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 67 CA Nou Barris

47 CT 24491 BASSAS GARRITY, MARIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

55 CL 29143 PONS MIRO, BERNAT ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 88213 MARTINEZ GISBERT, MARIA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 94851 ALVAREZ CARRANZA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

32 CT 27447 CORTES MORES, MAR ESP 99 CA Gavà

42 CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

46 CL 26777 QIAN ZHANG, YUAN YUAN ESP 97 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari

55 CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 29258 TURCH FADURDO, CINTA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA ESP 4 CA Mollet

32 CT 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

42 CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

46 CO 6299 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

55 CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 79 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 27743 LAGE DELGADO, ANDREA ESP 1 CA Mollet

32 CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

42 CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

46 CL 29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 22619 ODENA TEIXIDOR, CLARIS ESP 98 CE Universitari

55 CT 25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 76 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 29686 PERALES DOMINI, NEREA ESP 97 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 CA Mollet

42 CL 28570 FERNANDEZ BAEZ, CELIA ESP 94 CA Sant Just

46 CT 25566 GALLEGO VALENCIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari

55 CL 29133 GARCIA ESTEBAN, LAURA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

800m FEM. 

5.000m Marxa MASC.

100m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



8 CL 26363 HERRERO GAUXACHS, MARTA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 25017 HERRAIZ PRAT, CLARA ESP 1 CA Mollet

32 CL 28886 RUIZ LITRAN, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

42 CT 24414 OUBOUKIR , DOUAE MAR 96 CA Sant Just

46 CT 26997 KRENTZIEN , KRISTINA GER 75 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CE Universitari

55 CT 25918 JORDAN ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 27566 RIUS FABREGAT, ARANTXA ESP 90 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 25016 ROCA MONTALBAN, SARA ESP 1 CA Mollet

46 CT 17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 70 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

8 CL 29737 CURTO MACHI, ARIAN ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 25483 CARNER RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 1 CA Mollet

32 CT 29675 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, NATALIA ESP 85 CA Gavà

42 CL 28681 CASTELLOTE BUENO, ANA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

46 CT 26650 BERTHOLET , FLORENCE JOCELYNE FRA 79 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 26253 VALL-LLOVERA ALTES, PAULA ESP 98 CE Universitari

55 CT 19342 SALGADO GONZALEZ, PAULA IRENE ESP 75 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 27567 BERENGUE GERONA, JOANA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 28721 MARIN BAYO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Mollet

32 CT 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

46 CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

55 CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 27726 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 28573 INIESTA ALEMANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 27744 CLOSA MARQUEZ, MARIA ESP 2 CA Mollet

32 CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

42 CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

46 CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari

55 CL 29141 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



8 CL 73742 PUENTES AGUILO, ARES ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

32 CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

42 CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

46 CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

55 CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet

32 CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

42 CL 88315 REGORDAN GALLERO, NEREA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

46 CT 27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

55 CL 29144 ASENSIO LOPEZ, SARA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 77822 ESTUPIÑA GILABERT, NEREA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 73106 MULERO MATOS, IRATXE ESP 4 CA Mollet

32 CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà

42 CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

46 CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

55 CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 28262 LEON OLMOS , JESSICA ESP 82 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 73709 CANALDA BATALLA, SAGRARIO ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 25020 ZUÑIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 0 CA Mollet

32 CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

42 CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

46 CL 27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

55 CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

Triple Salt FEM.

Alçada FEM.



8 CL 28575 MORENO PINA, ALICIA ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

32 CT 24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 2 CA Gavà

42 CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

46 CL 29107 LLORET MATEOS, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 28012 GRAU POZO, NEREA ESP 0 CE Universitari

55 CL 29137 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 4221 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28722 MIR CUESTA, NURIA ESP 3 CA Mollet

8 CL 29253 ANGUERA LOPEZ, VIRGINIA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 28708 CANTERO MORENO, BEATRIZ ESP 92 CA Mollet

32 CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà

42 CL 28572 SAFONT ESPINOSA, AGATA ESP 96 CA Sant Just

46 CL 27678 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

48 CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari

55 CL 29140 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 29739 NOUALI , ZAYNAB MAR 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 27569 RIBEIRO REYES, ELISABETH ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

32 CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

42 CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

46 CL 27677 ANGLES VERA, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

55 CL 27792 GARCIA MONTES, IRENE ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

64 CT 28343 PAGES MARZO , SUSANA ESP 75 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27560 MARTÍ SAEZ, ANDREA ESP 3 CA Mollet

8 CL 29738 FAINA , VLADA MDA 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

32 CL 29735 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 97 CA Gavà

42 CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

46 CL 29097 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

55 CT 28655 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27327 SOLA MEDINA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Mollet

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



8 CL 73709 CANALDA BATALLA, SAGRARIO ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

8 CL 28573 INIESTA ALEMANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

8 CL 88213 MARTINEZ GISBERT, MARIA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

8 CL 29258 TURCH FADURDO, CINTA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CL 73073 EJARQUE RAMOS, PAULA ESP 4 CA Mollet

21 CL 25020 ZUÑIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 0 CA Mollet

32 CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

32 CT 27447 CORTES MORES, MAR ESP 99 CA Gavà

32 CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

32 CT 28669 MARTI GONZALEZ, MONTSE ESP 0 CA Gavà

42 CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

42 CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

42 CT 28246 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Just

42 CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

46 CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

46 CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

46 CO 6299 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 CA Nou Barris

46 CL 27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari

48 CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

48 CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

48 CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

55 CT 25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

55 CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

55 CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

55 CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 79 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94851 ALVAREZ CARRANZA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 27327 SOLA MEDINA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Mollet

4x100m FEM.



8 CL 27567 BERENGUE GERONA, JOANA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

8 CL 26363 HERRERO GAUXACHS, MARTA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

8 CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

8 CL 29686 PERALES DOMINI, NEREA ESP 97 CA Terres de l´Ebre

32 CT 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

32 CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

32 CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

32 CT 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

42 CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

42 CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

42 CT 24414 OUBOUKIR , DOUAE MAR 96 CA Sant Just

42 CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

48 CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

48 CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari

48 CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari

48 CT 22619 ODENA TEIXIDOR, CLARIS ESP 98 CE Universitari

55 CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

55 CL 29133 GARCIA ESTEBAN, LAURA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

55 CL 29141 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

55 CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

64 CL 19020 MAS BERMEJO, MARIA ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 76 GA Lluïsos Mataro

8 CL 73715 CURTO MACHI, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

21 CT 28718 SIRAT PIFARRE, NURIA ESP 5 CA Mollet

32 CT 29280 DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA ESP 5 CA Gavà

42 CT 25946 LARRINAGA CUBA, IRATI ESP 4 CA Sant Just

46 CT 29602 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

48 CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA ESP 5 CE Universitari

64 CT 29614 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

4x400m FEM. 


